
Photometric Measurements
Photometrische Messungen I Mesures Photométriques 
Medicones Fotométricas 
   

F2 FC+ (CLF2FCPLUS)
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Luminous flux
Chromaticity
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Beam width (1/2 peak) [cm]

Beam width (1/10 peak) [cm]

Beam angle 
(1/2 peak): 53.7° 

Field angle 
(1/10 peak): 87.8°

Distance (m) 1 3 5 10 20 Light distribution curv 0.1 0.5 1
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Illuminance (full on) [lux]
Beam width (1/2 peak) [cm]

Beam width (1/10 peak) [cm]

Beam angle 
(1/2 peak): 18.1° 

Field angle 
(1/10 peak): 32.3°

Distance (m) 1 3 5 10 20 Light distribution curv 0.1 0.5 1

18.1° 32.3°Narrow

400 500 600 700 

W
av

el
en

gt
h 

[n
m

]

UV IR

Amber

400 500 600 700 

W
av

el
en

gt
h 

[n
m

]

UV IR

Blue

400 500 600 700 

W
av

el
en

gt
h 

[n
m

]

UV IR

Green

400 500 600 700 

W
av

el
en

gt
h 

[n
m

]

UV IR

Red



Cameo® is a registered brand of the Adam Hall Group | Adam Hall GmbH | Adam-Hall-Str. 1 | 61267 Neu-Anspach | Germany | Phone: +49 6081 9419-0 | adamhall.com 

0,1

0,2

0,3

0,4

0,5

0,6

0,7

0,80,8

0,1 0,2 0,3 0,4 0,5 0,6 0,7

780
630

620
610

600

590

580

570

560

550

540
530

520

490

480

380

470
460

500

510

1500K

2000K

3000K
4000K

D54
D75

10000K
15000K

D65

 

Chromaticity coordinates 

x 0.352  y 0.354 - Full on

x 0.696  y 0.301 - Red

x 0.193  y 0.711 - Green

x 0.150  y 0.065 - Blue

x 0.556  y 0.436 - Amber 

x 0.410  y 0.554 - Lime6
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3200K 
Television Lighting
Consistency Index-2012
CCT = P3158 (-0.3)
TLCI-2012: 89 (P3158)
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Fidelity Index, Rf

Cameo F2 FC +

1 12 Approx. limits for sources on the 
Planckian locus.

Approx. limits for practical 
light sources.
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1 12 Approx. limits for sources on the 
Planckian locus.

Approx. limits for practical 
light sources.
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TM-30-15

Cameo F2 FC +

Rf 88
Rg 99
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5600K 
Television Lighting
Consistency Index-2012
CCT = D5588 (-1.1)
TLCI-2012: 91 (D5588)
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